Ord. No.
8

10

11

Supp. 4

Year

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

ORDINANCE LIST AND DISPOSITION TABLE

Subject
Adopts Municipal Code

Flooding, erosion and sedimentation control

Traffic
Nuisances

Municipal utilities
Signs

Compensation of Mayor and City Councilmembers

Zoning

Section Disposition
| 1-1—1-18, 2-1—2-6, 2-

11—2-21, 2-31, 2-32, 2-41—2-43, 2-51—2-55, 2-61—2-63, 2-
71—2-77, 3-1, 3-11—3-15, 4-1—4-10, 5-1—5-5, 5-11—5-15,
5-21—5-25, 6-1—6-5, 6-11—6-13, 6-21, 6-22, 7-1—7-4, 8-1—
8-7, 8-11—8-17, 8-21—8-26, 9-1—9-4, 9-11—9-22, 9-31—9-
37, 9-51, 9-61, 9-71—9-74, 9-81—9-104, 9-111—9-116, 9-
121—9-123, 9-131—9-142, 10-1—10-4, 10-11—10-20, 10-
31—10-34, 11-1, 11-2, 11-11—11-21, 12-1—I12-7, 12-11—12-
19, 12-31—12-39, 12-51—12-62, 12-71—12-79, 12-91, 12-
101—12-113, 12-121—12-125, 12-131, 12-141, 12-151—I12-
161, 12-171—12-173, 12-181—12-183, 12-191—12-197, 13-
1—13-9, 13-21—13-29, 14-1—14-8, 15-1—15-10, 15-21—I15-
24, 15-31—15-38, 15-51 —15-57, 16-1—16-6, 16-11—16-20,
16-31—16-45, 17-1, 17-11—17-14, 17-21—17-27, 17-31—17-
34, 17-41—17-46, 17-51—17-53, 17-61—17-69, 17-81—17-89,
17-101—17-105, 17-111—17-117, 17-121—17-123, 17-131—
17-144, 17-151, 17-152, 17-161—17-170, 18-1, 18-2, 18-11—
18-15, 18-21, 18-22, 18-31—18-41, 19-1—19-5, 19-11—19-17,
20-1—20-10, 20-21—20-25, 20-31—20-36, 20-41—20-45, 20-
51—20-61, 20-71—20-79, 20-91—20-100, 20-111—20-118,
20-131—20-139, 21-1—21-10, 21-21, 21-22, 21-31—20-45, 20-
51—21-62, 21-71—21-80, 21-91—21-94, 21-101—21-107, 21-
111—21-119, 21-131—21-135, 21-141—21-144, 21-151—21-
163, 21-171—21-184, 22-1—22-8, 22-21—22-23, 23-1—23-6,
23-11—23-13, 23-21—23-26, 23-31—23-38, 24-1—24-5, 24-
11—24-18, 24-31—24-37, 24-41—24-43, 24-51—24-56, 24-
61—24-63, 24-71—24-77, 24-81—24-85, 24-91—24-102, 24-
111—24-132, 24-141, 24-151—14-155, 14-161—24-166, 24-
171, 24-181—24-184, 25-1—25-8, 25-21—25-29, 25-41—25-
53, 25-61—25-69, 25-81—25-95, 25-101—25-115, 26-1—26-5,
26-11—26-13, 26-21—26-27

23-3
23-4
23-12
23-13
23-22
Added 23-27

Added 15-55
16-35
16-45

12-111
20-1
20-4
20-7
20-10
20-31
20-33
20-52
2-3
2-3
Added 21-11
21-71
21-72
21-73
21-76
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Ord. No.

11

13

22

Supp. 4

Year

2007

2007
2007

2007

2008

2008

2008
2008

2008
2009
2009

2009
2009

2009
2010

ORDINANCE LIST AND DISPOSITION TABLE

Subject
Zoning, (cont'd)

Traffic
Offenses

Traffic

Signs
Water and sewer charges

Fireworks display permit

River rafting
Energy Code

Zoning definitions
Permitted uses
Zoning

Community design standards

Building regulations

Medical marijuana dispensaries
Distance restriction for liquor licenses

Section Disposition
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Added

Added

Added
Rpld/Rnctd

Added

21-115
21-116
21-132
21-143
21-158
21-159
21-182
24-4

24-141
24-182

15-35

17-21
17-22
17-23
17-24
17-26
17-32

15-23
15-32
20-31

12-121
12-122
12-181
12-182

18-31
18-32
18-42
21-37
19-11
19-12
19-18

21-22
21-37

21-22

21-32

21-35

21-36

21-37

21-38

21-74

21-94

21-158
21-159

Ch. 27

Ch. 19, Art. II
19-4

18-11

18-12

18-14

18-15

Ch. 9, Art. XI
9-35



ORDINANCE LIST AND DISPOSITION TABLE

Ord. No. Year Subject

2 2010 Appointed officers

3 2010 Code enforcement
officers

6 2010 Model Traffic Code

1 2011 Vendors and solicitors

2 2011 Model Traffic Code

3 2011 Special event license

3 2012 Medical marijuana

5 2012 Flood damage
prevention

8 2012 Purchasers of valuable
articles

7 2013 City Treasurer duties

8 2013 Theft

9 2013 Municipal Code fines

10 2013 Special event permits

11 2013 Marijuana business

12 2013 Permits for public events

13 2013 Solid waste

14 2013 Sale of marijuana

1 2014 Flood damage
prevention

2 2014 Marijuana
Drug paraphernalia

6 2014 Administrative
Department

7 2014 Liquor licenses

1 2015 Marijuana cultivation
activities

2 2015 Home occupations

5 2015 Court costs

11 2015 Cemetery maintenance

Supp. 6

trust account

Section

1

1 Added
2 Rpld/Rnctd
3

1

2

3

2

2,3

4 Rpld/Rnctd
1

1 Added
4

1

|

1 Added
5 Rpld/Rnctd
2

3

1

2

4

2

2

2

3,4,5

6

7 Added
1 Rpld/Rnctd
2 Rpld/Rnctd
3 Rpld
4 Added
2

2

3 Added
1

2

1 Added
1
T-3

Disposition

2-4
2-78

Ch. 15, Art. 11

Ch. 15, Art. 111
9-113

9-114

9-116

15-23

9-36

Ch. 9, Art. X1

23-3

Ch. 9, Art. XII

2-42

17-21

1-8

Ch. 9, Art. XIII
Ch. 9, Art. XI
9-202—9-204
9-201

14-1

14-2

14-4

9-162(3)

Ch. 23, Art. 1,
§§ 23-1—23-30
1522

17-1

17-104

17-106
2-41(B)

2-53(E)
2-78
2-56
9-36(A)
9-164

21-63
21-22
21-45(A)7
4-11

6-12
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